
S.No. Subject Books Title Author Publishers Class
1 English Early Birds Reading Skills (Junoir KG) Karen Bryant Mole Macmillan LKG

2 - Learning Cursive Strokes-A Shweta Seshadri Sunbeam LKG

3 E.V.S World Around Me (Beginners) Sonia Relai Oxford LKG

4 - World Around Me (Level 1) Oxford LKG

5 Urdu Lal Anar Awal Mohammad Hayat Peace Publications LKG

6 - Aaoo Urdu Likhna Sikhe (Awal) Mehjabeen Umar Peace Publications LKG

7 Hindi Tim Tim  (Level 1) Workbook Macmillan LKG

8 Maths Early Birds Numeracy Skills (Nursery)
Karen Bryant Mole Swetha 
Seshadri Macmillan LKG

9 - Early Birds Numeracy Skills (Junior Kg) Macmillan LKG

S.No. Subject Books Title Author Publishers Class
1 English Early Birds Reading Skills (Senior KG) Karen Bryant Mole Macmillan UKG

2 E.V.S World Around Me (Level 2) Sonia Relai Oxford UKG

3 Maths Early Birds Numeracy Skills Senior KG Karen Bryant Mole Macmillan UKG

4 Hindi Tim Tim   (Level 2) Workbook - Macmillan UKG

5 Urdu Lal Anar Awal Mohammad Hayat Peace Publications UKG

6 - Aaoo urdu Likhna Sikhe (Doam) Mehjabeen Umar Peace Publications UKG

S.No. Subject Books Title Author Publishers Class
1 English English For The New World (Reader) 1 Uma Mani Macmillan 1ST

2 - English For The New World (Work Book) 1 Anjali Dare Macmillan 1ST

3 E.V.S Enviromental Studies 1 Dhiren M.Doshi Cordova 1ST

4 Maths Mathsight 1 Britannica 1ST

5 Hindi Juhi Hindi-1 Dr. Bharti Panday Cordova 1ST

6 Urdu Amli Urdu Ek Nayi Pehchan-1 Dr. Mushtaq Haider Horizon 1ST

7 Computer Science Learning Computers for a smart life 1
Sumaira Nazir/Sabreen 
Khurshed Fresh Code Books 1ST

8 Kashmari Gulal -1  Fresh Code Books 1ST

S.No. Subject Books Title Author Publishers Class
1 English English For The New World (Reader) 2 Uma Mani Macmillan 2ND

2 - English For The New World (Work Book) 2 Anjali Dare Macmillan 2ND

3 E.V.S Enviromental Studies 2 Dhiren M.Doshi Cordova 2ND

4 Maths Mathsight 2 Britannica 2ND

5 Hindi Juhi Hindi-2 Dr. Bharti Panday Cordova publications 2ND

6 Urdu Amli Urdu Ek Nai Pehchan -2 Dr. Mushtaq Haider Horizon 2ND

7 Computer Science Learning Computer for a smart life 2 Saima Jaffery/Ather Qureshi Fresh Code Books 2ND

8 Kashmari Gulal -2  Fresh Code Books 2ND

S.No. Subject Books Title Author Publishers Class
1 English English For The New World 3(Reader ) Uma Mani Macmillan 3RD

2 - English For The New World 3(Literature ) - Macmillan 3RD

3 E.V.S Fun with Environmental Science Dhiren M.Doshi Cordova 3RD

4 Maths Mathsight 3 Britannica 3RD

5 Urdu Amli Urdu Ek Nai Pehchan 3 Dr.Mushtaq Haider Horizon 3RD

6 Hindi Juhi Hindi Pathmala-3 Dr. Bharti Pandey Cordova 3RD

7 Kashmiri Baman-2 Ghulam Nabi Aatish Peace Publications 3RD

8 Computer Science Learning Computer for a smart life 3 Fresh Code Books 3RD

S.No. Subject Books Title Author Publishers Class
1 English English For The New World 4 (Reader) Uma Mani Macmillan 4TH

2 - English For The New World 4(Literature) - Macmillan 4TH

3 Science Eureka Plus 4 Dr. JMD' Souza Macmillan 4TH

4 Maths Mathsight 4 Britannica 4TH

5 Urdu Amli Urdu Ek Nai Pehchan 4 Dr.Mushtaq Haider Horizon 4TH

6 Hindi Juhi Hindi Pathmala-4 Dr. Bharti Pandey Cordova 4TH

7 Kashmiri Baman-3 Ghulam Nabi Aatish Peace Publications 4TH

8 Social Science Longman Vistas 4 Aditi Misra Pearson 4TH

9 Computer Science Learning Computer for a smarter life 4 Fresh Code Books 4TH

S.No. Subject Books Title Author Publishers Class
1 English English For The New World 5 (Reader) Uma Mani Macmillan 5TH

2 - English For The New World 5 (Literature) - Macmillan 5TH

3 Science Eureka Plus 5 Dr. JMD' Souza Macmillan 5TH

4 Maths Mathsight 5 Britannica 5TH

5 Urdu Amli Urdu Ek Nai Pehchan 5 Dr.Mushtaq Haider Horizon 5TH

6 Hindi Juhi Pathmala-5 Dr. Bharti Pandey Cordova 5TH

7 Kashmiri Baman-4 Ghulam Nabi Aatish Peace Publications 5TH

8 Social Science Longman Vistas 5 Mukhta Misra Longman Pearson 5TH

9 Social Science Active Map Practice 5 Prabhats Sharda Press 5TH

10 Computer Science Learning Computer for a smart life 5 Fresh Code Books 5TH

DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, SRINAGAR
BOOK LIST FOR SESSION 2021



S.No. Subject Books Title Author Publishers Class
1 English English For The New World 6 (Reader) Uma Mani Macmillan 6th

2 - English For The New World 6 (Literature ) - Macmillan 6th

3 Maths Mathsight 6 Britannica 6th

4 Science Eureka Plus 6 Dr. JMD' Souza Macmillan 6th

5 Social Science Longman Vistas 6 Vipul Singh/ Subash Mehra Longman Pearson 6th
6 Social Science Active Map Practice 6 Prabhats Sharda Press 6th

7 Urdu Amli Urdu Ek Nai Pehchan 6 Dr.Mushtaq Haider Horizon 6th

8 Hindi Juhi Hindi Pathmala-6 Dr. Bharti Pandey Cordova 6th

9 Kashmiri Baman kashir kitab-5 Ghulam Nabi Aatish Peace Publications 6th

10 Computer Science Learning Computer for a smart life 6 Fresh Code Books 6th

S.No. Subject Books Title Author Publishers Class
1 English English For The New World 7 (Reader) Uma Mani Macmillan 7th

2 - English For The New World (Literature ) - Macmillan 7th

3 Science Eureka Plus 7 Dr. JMD' Souza Macmillan 7th

4 Social Science Longman Vistas 7 Prabhats Pearson Longman 7th

5 Social Science Active Map Practice 7 Prabhats Sharda Press 7th

6 Maths Mathsight 7 Britannica 7th

7 Urdu Amli Urdu Ek Nayi Pechaan 7 Dr.Mushtaq Haider Horizon 7th

8 Hindi Juhi Hindi Pathmala-7 Dr. Bharti Pandey Cordova 7th

9 Kashmiri NAV Baaman kitab-6 Ghulam Nabi Aatish Peace Publications 7th

10 Computer Science Learning Computer for a smart life 7 Fresh Code Books 7th

S.No. Subject Books Title Author Publishers Class
1 English English For The New World Reader) Uma Mani Macmillan 8th

2 - English For The New World (Literature ) - Macmillan 8th

3 Science Eureka Plus 8 Dr. JMD' Souza Macmillan 8th

4 Social Science Longman Vistas 8 Prabhats Pearson Longman 8th

5 Social Science Active Map Practice 8 Prabhats Sharda Press 8th

6 Maths Mathsight 8 Britannica 8th

7 Urdu Amli Urdu Ek Nayi Pechaan 8 Dr.Mushtaq Haider Horizon 8th

8 Hindi Juhi Hindi 8 Dr. Bharti Pandey Cordova 8th

9 Kashmiri Kashir Book JK Board 8th

10 Computer Science Learning Computer for a smart life 8 Fresh Code Books 8th

S.No. Subject Books Title Author Publishers Class
1 English Beehive Course B2 NCERT 9Th

2 - Moments Course B2 NCERT 9Th

3 URDU Jan Pahchan - Course B NCERT 9Th

4 - Urdu Qawaid and Insha-1 NCERT 9Th

5 HINDI Sparsh Part-I, IX (Course-B) NCERT 9Th

6 - Sanchyan Part-I, IX (Course-B) NCERT 9Th

7 - Prabhat Vyakaran Aayan-9 (Course-B) Ambica Grover Prabhat Publication 9Th

8 MATHS Mathematics IX NCERT 9Th

9 - Togetger with Maths Lab Manual Rachna Sagar Pvt. Ltd 9Th

10 SCIENCE Science IX NCERT 9Th

11 Dinesh Lab Manual Practical Note books Physics Mandeep Sharma Dinesh Pub. 9Th

12 History India and the Contemporary World – I NCERT 9Th

13 Civics Democratic Politics P – I NCERT 9Th

14 Geography Geography [Contempory India]- I IX NCERT 9Th

15 Map Work Book V K Global V K Global 9Th

16 Economics Economics Text Book NCERT 9TH

17 Information Technology Information Technology (Subject Code 402) CBSE 9Th

18 Artficial Intelligence (Subject Code 417) CBSE 9th

19 Kashmari Kashir Kitaab Dr. Aziz Hasnani JK Board 9th

S.No. Subject Books Title Author Publishers Class
1 English First Flight Course B NCERT 10th

2 - Foot prints without feet Course B NCERT 10th

3 URDU Jan Pahchan - Course B NCERT 10th

4 - Urdu Qawaid and Insha NCERT 10th

5 HINDI Sanchayan Part- II, X (Course-B) NCERT 10th

6 - Sparsh Part- II, X (Course-B) NCERT 10th

7 - Prabhat Vyakaran Aayan (Course-B) Ambica Grover House 10th

8 MATHS Mathematics X NCERT 10th

9 - Together with Lab Manual Maths Rachna Sagar Pvt. Ltd 10th

10 SCIENCE Science X NCERT 10th

11 - Dinesh Lab Manual Practical Note books Physics Mandeep Sharma Dinesh Pub. 10th

12 History History [India and Contemporary World – ii] NCERT 10th

13 Civics Democratic Politics P – II NCERT 10th

14 Geography Contemporary India -II NCERT 10th

15 Map Work Book V K Global V K Global 10th

16 ECONOMICS Understanding Economic Development NCERT 10th

17 Kashmari Kashir Kitaab Dr. Aziz Hasnani JK Board 10th



18 Information Technology Information Technology (Subject Code 402) CBSE 10th

19 Artficial Intelligence (Subject Code 417) CBSE 10th

S.No. SUBJECT BOOKS TITLE Author PUBLISHERS CLASS
1 ENGLISH Horn Bill NCERT 11Th

2 - Snap Shots NCERT 11Th
3 MATHS Maths NCERT 11Th
4 PHYSICS Physics P-I NCERT 11Th
5 - Physics P-II NCERT 11Th
6 - Lab Manual Physics Anish & Co. 11Th
7 CHEMISTRY Chemistry  P-I NCERT 11Th
8 - Chemistry P-II NCERT 11Th
9 - Lab Manual Chemistry Anish & Co. 11Th

10 BIOLOGY Biology NCERT 11Th
11 - Lab Manual Biology Saraswati 11Th
12 HISTORY History [Theme in World History] NCERT 11Th
13 Pol. Science Indian Constitution at Work NCERT 11Th
14 - Political Theory NCERT 11Th
15 BST. Business Studies NCERT 11Th
16 ACC. Accountancy Part-I NCERT 11Th
17 ECONOMICS Micro Economics NCERT 12Th
18 - Statistics For Economics NCERT 11Th
19 SOCIOLOGY Introducing Sociology NCERT 11Th

20 - Understanding Sociology NCERT 11Th
21 PAINTING HISTORY OF INDIAN ART P-1 Full marks pvt.ltd. 11Th
22 PHY. EDUCATION Health and Physical Education Text XI Pvt.ltd. 11Th
23 - Physical Education Practical XI Anish & Co. 11Th
24 PSYCHOLOGY TEXT BOOK NCERT NCERT 11Th

25 ENGINEERING GRAPHICS TEXT BOOK OF NCERT NCERT 11Th

26 COMPUTER SCIENCE Computer Science (Python Version) Dhanpat Rai 11Th

S.No. SUBJECT BOOKS TITLE Author PUBLISHERS CLASS
1 ENGLISH Vistas [Supplimentary] -XII NCERT 12Th
2 - Flamingo [Main] -XII NCERT 12Th
3 MATHS Maths P-I NCERT 12Th
4 - Maths P-II NCERT 12Th
5 PHYSICS Physics P-I NCERT 12Th
6 - Physics P-II NCERT 12Th
7 - Lab Manual Physics Anish & Co. 12Th
8 CHEMISTRY Chemistry P-I NCERT 12Th
9 - Chemistry P-II NCERT 12Th

10 - Lab Manual Chemistry Anish & Co. 12Th
11 BIOLOGY Biology NCERT 12Th
12 - Lab Manual Biology Pvt.ltd. 12Th
13 HISTORY Thems in indian history -I NCERT 12Th
14 - Thems in indian history -II NCERT 12Th
15 - Thems in indian history-III NCERT 12Th
16 POL. SCIENCE Pol.Science (World Politics) XII NCERT 12Th
17 - Pol.Science (Indian Politics Since Independence )-XII NCERT 12Th
18 BST. Business Studies P- I NCERT 12Th
19 Business Studies P- II NCERT 12Th
20 ACC. Accountancy (Not for profit) NCERT 12Th
21 - Accountancy (Company Accounts) NCERT 12Th
22 ECONOMICS Indian Economic Development NCERT 11TH
23 - Macro Economics NCERT 12Th
24 ART History of Indian Art-II Full marks pvt.ltd. 12Th
25 ENG. GRAPHICS TEXT BOOK OF NCERT NCERT 12Th
26 SOCIOLOGY Social Changes and Development In India NCERT 12Th
27 - Indian Society NCERT 12Th
28 PHY. EDUCATION Physical Education Text XII Pvt.ltd. 12Th
29 - Physical Education Practical XII Anish & Co. 12Th
30 Computer Sc. Computer Science (Python Version) Dhanpat Rai 12Th
31 PSYCHOLOGY TEXT BOOK NCERT NCERT 12TH


